
 Vol -31 Issue-160 7th  July 2024, Sunday Bhubaneswar

DSPL-36

O
IP

R
 :

 1
00

03
/1

3/
00

32
/2

42
5

DADLS-13

DADLS-13

OIPR : 15001/13/0041/2425

OIPR : 15001/13/0041/2425

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com



csnastrology@gmail.com





Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com





DADLS-14

O
IP

R
 :

 1
50

01
/1

3/
00

45
/2

42
5



Name of the work:

No. of Works:

Estimated Cost:

Cost of Tender Paper:

Period of Completion:

Availability of bid documents for sale and receipt
through on-line

Last date / time of receipt of
bids in the portal

Date of Technical bid opening through online

Mode of payment of Bid Cost

Digital Signature Certificate of Bidder:

Civil works in Different Blocks of Dhenkanal District under the ERM
Scheme for the year 2024-25.

12 (Tweive) Nos. Only

Varies from 8.00 lakhs to 34.00 lakh (Approximately)

4000/- to 6000/- (Non-refundable)

03(Three) Calendar months

From dt.08.07.2024, 10.00 A.M, to dt.22.07.2024, up to 5.00 P.M.

22.07.2024 (5.00PM)

On dt.23.07.2024 at 11.00 AM in the Office of the S.E, M.I.  Division, Dhenkanal.

Online

The Bidder must possess compatible digital signature certificate (DSC).

Name & Address of the OIT:
The detail tender call notice can also be seen in the DOWR web site http:/dowrorissa.gov.in

Superintending Engineer,  Minor Irrigation Division. Dhenkanal. At/PO/District -
Dhenkanai. Ph.No / Fax No.-06762-224461, Email ID:eemidki@yahoo.co.in

Further details can be seen from the e-Procurement market place. http://tendersorissa.gov.in

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER,
 MINOR IRRIGATION DIVISION, DHENKANAL

No. 2025/Dt. 30.06.2024
e- Procurement Notice

Bid Identification No.- DMID/02/2024-25
e-mail ID: eemidkl@yahoo.co.in

The Superintending Engineer, Minor Irrigation Division Dhenkanal on behalf of the Governor of Odisha invites online percentage rate tender
through "e" procurement for the works 86 detailed in the Annexure to this bid notice.

Superintending Engineer,
M.I.Division, Dhenkanal

OIPR-32027/11/0004/2425

A-128

Executive Engineer,
R.W. Division-II, Cuttack

O-94

OIPR-25095/11/0002/2425

www.
bseodisha.ac.in



RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94
Postal Regd. No. :

BN/60/22-24


